Age Group Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HORT Gee

I

4

=

Piharpr

o
@

o iy,

bt

L=

&

@ North Shore Swimming Club
@ Coast Swimming Club

@ United Swimming Club

@ Wharenui Swim Club

@ Phoenix Aquatics

@ Hamilton Aquatics

@ St Paul's Swimming Club

@ Porirua City Aquatics

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Ice Breaker Aquatics

Roskill Swimming Club

e~

]

]

@ Howick Pakuranga
@ Kiwi ASC

4

Parnell Swimming

. @3 Nelson South Swim Club

& Club 37
@ Northwave Swim Club

@ Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm

m @ Vikings Swim Club Inc

" @ Liz van Welie Aquatics

@ Pirates Swim Team
@ SwimZone Racing

& Swim Rotorua

Updated: Aug 23, 2024, 01:10 PM

Points

1263

1131

1032

912

768

699

634

458

405

379

355

355

339

332

326

320

316

307

288

281

279

270

261

238



25

26

27

27

2

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

........

©@B0

E

BB *adDBH

AT R
s o ==

@ Aquagym Swimming Club

@ Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

= @ Aquabladz NP

i Pukekohe Swimming Club

@ Heretaunga Sundevils

£ & Jasi Swim Club

@ Selwyn Swim Club

@ Enterprise Swim Team

s @ Capital Swim Club

@ Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

@@ Swim Timaru

@@ TBSS Central City Swimming
@@ Tasman Swim Club

& Neptune Swim Club

@ Waverley Swimming Club
@ Wanaka Swimming Club

@ Trojans Swim Club

@ Kiwi West Aquatics

@ Matamata Swim Club

@ Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
@@ Mt Eden Swimming

il St Peter's Swimming Club
@@ Ashburton Swim Team

@ Mt Wellington Swimming

@@ Blenheim Swimming Club

@ Alexandra Swimming Club

236

233

228

228

223

221

211

199

192

192

153

142

125

123

121

120

118

116

114

110

100

81

79

74

72

72



51

52

53

54

95

56

57

58

99

60

61

62

63

64

65

'@ |

B®B @

Manurewa Swimming Club
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
Otaki Titans Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club
Kowhai Swimming Club
Murihiku Swimming Club
Whanganui Swimming Club
Triton Swim Club

Comet Swim Club
Papamoa Swimming Club
Hokonui Aquatics
Greendale Swim Club
Whakatane Swimming Club
Papakura Swimming Club

Bay of Islands Swimming Club

62

59

53

52

51

49

44

43

38

32

31

30

29



