Age Group Points

3				
Rank	Club			Points
1	NORTH SHORE SWIMMING	# \$	North Shore Swimming Club	1263
2		## _{\$}	Coast Swimming Club	1131
3	A	жş	United Swimming Club	1032
4	Wharenui	жş	Wharenui Swim Club	912
5	MEDERICA AREATICS	ites (Phoenix Aquatics	768
6	K	ites a	Hamilton Aquatics	699
7	S.	₩ Ş	St Paul's Swimming Club	634
8	PCA Terrent Tip Standard	16 9	Porirua City Aquatics	458
9	-	₩ş	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	405
10	The Family Cub	ites (Ice Breaker Aquatics	379
11		ites (Roskill Swimming Club	355
11	HPK	ites a	Howick Pakuranga	355
13	KW	ites (Kiwi ASC	339
14	S	₩ Ş	Parnell Swimming	332
15		жş	Nelson South Swim Club	326
16	37°	ites (Club 37	320
17		# \$	Northwave Swim Club	316
18	Ô	# \$	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	307
19	VIRINGS THEM CLUP	# \$	Vikings Swim Club Inc	288
20		₩ş	Liz van Welie Aquatics	281
21		# \$	Tawa Swimming Club	279
22		жş	Pirates Swim Team	270
23	SworZow	11 .	SwimZone Racing	261
24	ROTORIA	## _{\$}	Swim Rotorua	238

25		# **	Aquagym Swimming Club	236
26	HOLET BASIC CARE	15 0	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	233
27	And the second second	##\$	Aquabladz NP	228
27		#8 3	Pukekohe Swimming Club	228
29	Sun devil	##\$	Heretaunga Sundevils	223
30	Jori Kan	##\$	Jasi Swim Club	221
31	selwyn swim club	##\$	Selwyn Swim Club	211
32		##\$	Enterprise Swim Team	199
33	CAPITAL	## <u>\$</u>	Capital Swim Club	192
33	2	## <u>\$</u>	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	192
35		##\$	Swim Timaru	153
36	CENTRAL	##\$	TBSS Central City Swimming	142
37		##\$	Tasman Swim Club	125
38	NERTUNE	##\$	Neptune Swim Club	123
39		₩ş	Waverley Swimming Club	121
40	Wanaka	iii și	Wanaka Swimming Club	120
41	Ţ	₩ş	Trojans Swim Club	118
42	8	₩ş	Kiwi West Aquatics	116
43	- M-	₩ş	Matamata Swim Club	114
44		₩ş	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	110
45	MTEDEN	₩ş	Mt Eden Swimming	100
46	8	₩ġ	St Peter's Swimming Club	81
47		₩ş	Ashburton Swim Team	79
48	*	₩¢	Mt Wellington Swimming	74
49	37	₩ş	Blenheim Swimming Club	72
49		₩ş	Alexandra Swimming Club	72

51	MANUREWR	# *•	Manurewa Swimming Club	62
52	KRAKERS	##.ş	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	59
53	Talans	##. ₉	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	53
54	Panunant)	**	Raumati Swimming Club	52
55	Kindari Sa	*	Kowhai Swimming Club	51
56		*	Murihiku Swimming Club	49
57	WHEREAMER	*	Whanganui Swimming Club	44
58		***	Triton Swim Club	43
59	C&MET	**	Comet Swim Club	38
60	۲	## <u>\$</u>	Papamoa Swimming Club	32
61		*	Hokonui Aquatics	31
62	2	***	Greendale Swim Club	30
63	2	** •	Whakatane Swimming Club	29
64	\bigcirc	***	Papakura Swimming Club	8
65		***	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	4